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NOTE
Slides Are for discussion and educational purposes ONLY!
Do not Trade from Any of these Charts.

Gordon T Long is not giving investment advise nor should be
construed as such

Always consult a professional investment advisor before
making any investment decisions.

The content of this slide should not be considered investment advice of any sort, nor should it be used to make investment
decisions. Use of this slide is considered to be your explicit acceptance of the Disclosure Statement and the Terms of Use
found on the first and last frames of this video
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Quarterly GDP By Component Breakdown
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US TRADE DEFICIT

' US Trade Balance of Goods and Services SA - Last Price -109.802
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Chart 9: BofA Global EPS model predicts negative growth by year-end
BofA Global EPS model
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Stagflation
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Poor Implementation of
Government Policies
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Recession in most of
the Economic Activities
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Discounted cash flow

In finance, discounted cash flow analysis is a method
of valuing a security, project, company, or asset using
the concepts of the time value of money. Discounted
cash flow analysis is widely used in investment
finance, real estate development, corporate financial
management and patent valuation. Wikipedia

DCF = Ch

(1+7)
CF, CF,

(1+7)? - (1+r)"

DCEF = discounted cash flow
CF; = cash flow period i
r = interest rate

n _ time in years before the future cash
flow occurs

Discounted free cash flow is a metric
used by investors to determine the
future value of an investment based on
its future cash flows. For example, if an
investor buys a house today, in 10
years, they hope it will sell for more
than what it is worth today.



THE PROBLEM

A PE of 12 is an expected earnings of 8.33%
A PE of 30 is an expected earnings of 3.33%
The higher the PE the poorer the earnings expectations
OR
Earnings are expected to expand at exponential rates
- This comes intfo question when economies are expected to slow,
-When Inflation increases significantly (DCF),

- When Interest on company debt rises

WE HAVE ALL THREE!



May 11th, 2022

AGENDA RECESSIONS & PE COMPRESSIONS

RECESSION
STAGFLATION

PE COMPRESSIONS

PASSIVE INVESTING & REDEMPTIONS
CONCLUSIONS




THE “FAANGS”

Facebook
ple

Netflix
Goggle

Fl= I




ZeallLc.com 421 SPX Top-25 Component Companies' Fundamentals
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THE “FAANGS”

1. Facebook
2. Apple

3. Amazon
4. Netflix

5. Goggle

6. Tesla

7. Microsoft
8. Nvidia

Average
S&P 500 Average

16.9
27.0
53.9
18.5
20.9
123.4
37.6
51.3

44.3
16.0

May 6%, 2022
May 6%, 2022
May 6%, 2022
May 6%, 2022
May 6%, 2022
May 4t 2022
May6th, 2022
May 6%, 2022
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PE COMPRESSION

1. Facebook 16.9 May 61, 2022
2. Apple 27.0 May 61, 2022
3. Amazon 58.9 May 6th, 2022
4. Netflix 18.5 May 6th, 2022
5. Goggle 20.9 May 6th, 2022
6. Tesla 123.4 May 4, 2022
7. Microsoft 37.6 May6th, 2022
8. Nvidia 51.3 May 6, 2022
Average 44.3

S&P 500 Average 16.0

1970’S 15.0
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Passive investing dominates

This chart shows net sales of U.S. ETFs and mutual funds
over the 12 months ended June 30

ETFS Active
(nearly all mutual
passive): funds:
$146 billion $134 billion

Passive
mutual
funds:

$138 billion

Source: Morningstar
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U.S. Equity: Cumulative Net Flows ($ billions)
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I Chart 16: Everyone bearish, but redemptions just starting|
Cumulative global equities flows vs MST ACWIIndex
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Source: BofA Global Investment Strategy, EPFR Bloomberg
BofA GLOBAL RESEARCH
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ADMINISTRATIONS CHANGE — BUT THE PRINTING NEVER DOES ....

DON'T WORRY, THEY WILL PRINT THE MONEY!
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WE WELCOME YOUR COMMENTS!

WE READ ALL COMMENTS FOR
FEEDBACK THAT WILL IMPROVE OUR
RESEARCH ANALYSIS

WORLD CLASS MINDS FOLLOW THIS
CHANNEL & WE VALUE HEARING
FROM YOU!

IT IS THE ONLY PAYMENT WE ACCEPT
FOR POSTING THIS FREE YOUTUBE
CONITENT



